UltraSpan* US1100
Pre-Cured Silicone Weatherstrip
GE Silicones Technical Data Sheet
FOR INDUSTRIAL USE ONLY
Product Description
UltraSpan US1100 is a low modulus pre-cured silicone rubber weatherstrip and is an excellent candidate
to consider for use in new and remedial sealing, splicing, flashing, roofing applications, and oversealing
of failed building sealants. UltraSpan can provide a long lasting, durable, watertight weatherseal as a

UltraSpan* US1100
Pre-Cured Silicone Weatherstrip
Technical Data Sheet
*UltraSpan is a trademark of Momentive Performance Materials Inc. Page 2 of 4
Colors—continued
Typical Physical Properties
Typical property values of UltraSpan US1100 as supplied and
installed are set forth in the tables below.
Property Value(1)	 Test Method
Consistency 	 Pre-cured silicone
	 rubber
Typical Properties – Supplied
Overall	 UltraSpan Color and Width Guide
	 Width	 Overall	 Working
Code	 Width	 Width	 White	 Black	 Limestone	 Light Gray	 Aluminum	 Dark Gray	 Precast White	 Bronze
10	 1 inch	 0.4 inches	 US1102-10	 US1103-10	 US1104-10	 US1108-10	 US1109-10	 US1110-10	 US1120-10	 US1197-10
15	 1.5 inches	 0.5 inches	 US1102-15	 US1103-15	 US1104-15	 US1108-15	 US1109-15	 US1110-15	 US1120-15	 US1197-15
20	 2 inches	 1 inch	 US1102-20	 US1103-20	 US1104-20	 US1108-20	 US1109-20	 US1110-20	 US1120-20	 US1197-20
30	 3 inches	 2 inches	 US1102-30	 US1103-30	 US1104-30	 US1108-30	 US1109-30	 US1110-30	 US1120-30	 US1197-30
40	 4 inches	 3 inches	 US1102-40	 US1103-40	 US1104-40	 US1108-40	 US1109-40	 US1110-40	 US1120-40	 US1197-40
50	 5 inches	 4 inches	 US1102-50	 US1103-50	 US1104-50	 US1108-50	 US1109-50	 US1110-50	 US1120-50	 US1197-50
ULTRASPAN PRODUCT DESIGNATION BY WIDTH AND COLOR
Typical Properties – Cured
Property Value(1)	 Test Method
Hardness, Durometer 	 33 	 ASTM D2240